 Model # depth width height weight A B
High Pressure
3mm
Wood Edge
Melamine
3mm
Wood Edge
TABLE TOPS

List Price
T-4 February 2008
 Model # depth width height weight A B
High Pressure
3mm
Wood Edge
Melamine
3mm
Wood Edge
TABLE WITH BOAT SHAPED ENDS, METAL BASE
FMQ# 367229 36 72 29-1/4 140 1,185 1,125
FMQ# 368429 36 84 29-1/4 152 1,203 1,143
FMQ# 369629 36 96 29-1/4 164 1,238 1,178
FMQ# 488429 48 84 29-1/4 187 1,450 1,390
FMQ# 489629 48 96 29-1/4 204 1,498 1,438
FMQ# 48120E 48 120 29-1/4 227 1,924 1,864
FMQA 48144E 48 144 29-1/4 256 1,972 1,912
FMQ# 608429 60 84 29-1/4 216 1,583 1,523
FMQ# 609629 60 96 29-1/4 220 1,623 1,563
FMQ# 60120E 60 120 29-1/4 224 2,210 2,150
FMQA 60144E 60 144 29-1/4 228 2,486 2,426
# Specify List Price A or B
1-1/4" thick top with 3mm thick woodedge
Black metal base (3 metal bases supplied on tables over 96" wide)
TABLE WITH BOAT SHAPED ENDS, METAL BASE

 Model # depth width height weight A B
High Pressure
3mm
Wood Edge
Melamine
3mm
Wood Edge
TABLE WITH BOAT SHAPED ENDS, SLAB BASE
FSQ# 367229 36 72 29-1/4 147 950 855
FSQ# 368429 36 84 29-1/4 161 980 882
FSQ# 369629 36 96 29-1/4 185 1,013 912
FSQ# 488429 48 84 29-1/4 204 1,095 984
FSQ# 489629 48 96 29-1/4 209 1,232 1,108
FSQ# 48120E 48 120 29-1/4 223 1,517 1,349
FSQA 48144E 48 144 29-1/4 260 1,625 N/A
FSQA 48168E 48 168 29-1/4 389 2,486 N/A
FSQA 48192E 48 192 29-1/4 451 2,683 N/A
FSQ# 608429 60 84 29-1/4 234 1,320 1,211
FSQ# 609629 60 96 29-1/4 256 1,472 1,348
FSQ# 60120E 60 120 29-1/4 310 1,634 1,466
FSQA 60144E 60 144 29-1/4 320 1,768 N/A
FSQA 60168E 60 168 29-1/4 449 2,654 N/A
FSQA 60192E 60 192 29-1/4 521 2,865 N/A
# Specify List Price A or B
1-1/4" thick top with 3mm thick woodedge
1-1/8" melamine plastic laminate base
TABLE WITH BOAT SHAPED ENDS, SLAB BASE